
STRZELECKI NORTH

Mon 22, Fri 26, Mon 29 Nov, Fri 3 Dec

Mon 6, Fri 10, Mon 13, Fri 17 Dec

Sun 5 Dec, Sun 9 Jan

Sun 12, Mon 27 Dec, Mon 3 Jan

Sun 19, Tues 28 Dec, Sun 2 Jan

Sat 8, Sun 9 Jan

Sun 16, Sun 23 Jan

Sun 30 Jan, Sun 6 Feb

Sun 13, Sun 20 Feb

EVENT

60+ Pairs

60+ Singles

Novice Singles

State Singles

State Pairs

CoC Singles

Mixed Pairs

State Triples

State Fours

STRZELECKI SOUTH

Thur 25, Mon 29 Nov, Thur 2 Dec

Thur 9, Mon 13, Thur 16 Dec

Sun 5 Dec, Sun 9 Jan

Sun 19 Dec, Sun 2 Jan

Sun 12 Dec, Mon 3 Jan

Sat 8, Sun 9 Jan

Sun 16, Sun 23 Jan

Sun 13, Sun 20 Feb

Sun 30 Jan, Sun 6 Feb

STATE  EVENTS

UPDATE
22/10/22

PENNANT 21-22
MIDWEEK PENNANT 

commences Saturday 13th November
SATURDAY PENNANT 

commences Tuesday 9th November

more information please visit:

https://strzeleckiregion.bowls.com.au/

REGION  PLAYOFFS
Wed 26 Jan - 60+ Singles, 60+ Pairs, Novice Singles Finals

Wed 26 Jan - Champion of Champions*, Singles*, Pairs* & Mixed Pairs* 

Sun 27th Feb* - Triples, Fours Finals

Sun 6th Mar* - (spare day if required to complete finals)



*for players in multiple events this may mean some dates may vary where possible to fit



REGIONAL  SIDES  ROUND  ROBIN

Mon 14 Mar - Strzelecki North vs Strzelecki South


REGIONAL  SIDE  SELECTION
Sun 20 Mar





